MERCRLUISER [454 MAG. BRAVD MPI[GEM V1] GM 454-8 1336-1937) < ELECTRICAL BOM AMD COMPOMENTS b w
Serial Mbr B ange: OFB02350 THRU 0K.333335 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

2 80676241 WELCRO KIT 1

3 B05443T |MODULE ASSEMBLY-Spark Contn|1

4 11 B4015 MUT [1/4-20) 1

5 a9 96054 | SOLEMOID ASSEMBLY-Starter 1

A 13 26995 | LOCK\WASHER [#8) 2

7 11 26419 |NUT [H8-32) 2

a2 13 26992 | LOCKMAASHER [1.44) 2

9 11 94330 MUT [1/4-20) 2

10 12 35462 '"WASHER 2

11 11 BA015 | NUT [1./4-20) 2

12 a5 97861 |IMSULATOR-Starter Solenoid 1

13 aa 11178 | EREAKER-Circuit (50 amp) 1

14 10 45862 | SCREW [H10-32 x 7/81in.) 2

15 11 E1356 | MUT [#10-32) 2

16 13 26996 | LOCKAWASHER [#10) 2

17 11 BE219|MNUT [#10-32) 2

18 8056154 2| SCREW ASSEMBLY-Thumb 1

19 23 92152 | SPACER 3

20 12 35462 '"WASHER 3

21 11 BA015 NUT [1./4-20) 3

22 072707 1| MODULE-ECH 1 [WST FIUEL 5%'5.) [S/M OK14734¢

22 SE0Z52T 1| MODULE-ECH 1 [FUEL COOLED SYS.] [S/M K12

22 2080517 2 MODULE-ECH 1 [WST FIUEL 5%'S.) [S/M OK147345) 3

22 SE0253T 1/ MODULE-ECH 1 [FUEL COOLED S5, [S/M 0k12.

23 10 TERSE|SCREW [1/4-20 %1144 in) 4

24 12 20533 '"WASHER 4

25 11 B05EE2|MUT [H10-24] 3

26 205704 | FUSE (15 Amp) 1

26 B05703| FUSE (10 Amp) 1

27 8054397 3| LID-Electical Box 1

28 426004 3| CONTROLLER Mercathode 1

29 12 BEEET 'WASHER 2

a0 11 B05562|MUT [H10-24] 2

Kl 11 B2219|MUT [#10-32) 4

32 10 E2568| SCREW 1

33 807057 | RE LAY-Fuel Pump 1

33 307057 | RELAT-Ignition System 1




